private and public streets that may exist around the perimeter of the site, through or across it. Show 

any permanent structures that are to remain, including water wells and public or private utility lines 

within, adjacent to, or extending from, the proposed development. 

5.    Show all driveways, streets and median openings within three hundred twenty-five (325) feet of 

any proposed driveway or street intersection on the opposite side of the perimeter streets. 

6.    Name, book, and page numbers of any recorded subdivision adjacent to or having common 

boundaries with the proposed development. 

7.    The existing base zone of the subject and adjacent parcel(s), the zoning case number, if any,